
     
        

       
       

      
       

       
        

    
     

      
        

         

          
       

     
      

           
      

    
      

         
     

       
     

        
     

      
         

      

Nazwa firmy 
Firma Produkcyjno Handlowo Usługowa MAG-CAR Paweł Terakowski 
Mechanika Blacharstwo Samochodowe Mariusz Mrozkowiak 
INFRAKOM KOŚCIAN Sp. z o.o. 
PROTIM Sp. z o.o. 
Agro-Projejects Sp. z o.o. 
Firma Kręglewscy Sp. z o.o. 
Zakład Badawczo Rozwojowy AGRO Sp. z o.o. 
Meprozet Kościan S.A. 
TECHMAK Sp. z o.o. 
MS ROAD-PROJECT Sp. z o.o. 
Toyota Mikołajczak Autoryzowany Dealer Toyoty 
KSB Polska Sp. z o.o. Centrum Serwisowe "Zachód" 

ZPHU "JUR-TRANS" Lech Jurkowski Okręgowa Stacja Kontroli Pojazdów PGS/009 

adres 
ul. Stawowa 6 
Osowa Sień 73 
ul. Feliksa Nowowiejskiego 4 
ul. Grzybowa 8D, Wysogotowo 
ul. Kwiatowa 10, Pianowo 
Ponin, ul. Widziszewska 13A 
ul .Gostyńska 71 
ul. Gostyńska 71 
ul. Spółdzielcza 4a 
ul. Spokojna 9 
Al. Marszałka Józefa Piłsudskiego 4 
ul. Energetyków 18 

ul. Ogrodowa 14 

kod pocztowy 
64-100 
67-400 
64-000 
62-081 
64-000 
64-000 
64-000 
64-001 
64-100 
64-100 
64-100 
64-100 

63-840 

miasto 
Leszno 
Wschowa 
Kościan 
Przeźmierowo 
Kościan 
Kościan 
Kościan 
Kościan 
Leszno 
Leszno 
Leszno 
Leszno 

Krobia 

NIP 
6972024451 
6971510511 
6981838791 
7790006152 
6981838756 
6981818311 
6981838940 
6981601215 
6972331791 
6972340985 
6972328760 
5260021183 

6971983681 

data weryfikacji 
18.04.2024 
18.04.2024 
18.04.2024 
18.04.2024 
18.04.2024 
18.04.2024 
18.04.2024 
18.04.2024 
18.04.2024 
18.04.2024 
18.04.2024 
18.04.2024 

18.04.2024 

termin ważności 
18.04.2029 
18.04.2029 
18.04.2029 
18.04.2029 
18.04.2029 
18.04.2029 
18.04.2029 
18.04.2029 
18.04.2029 
18.04.2029 
18.04.2029 
18.04.2029 

18.04.2029 
Mechanika Pojazdowa Diesel Serwis Adam Wilczak ul. Dłużyńska 2 64-140 Włoszakowice 6972006453 18.04.2024 18.04.2029 
P.H.U. MARTIN Marcin Przybylski ul. Ludowa 4 64-100 Leszno 6972146444 18.04.2024 18.04.2029 
Zespół Szkół nr 2 ul. Borowska 105 50-551 Wrocław 8992155217 18.04.2024 18.04.2029 
FKS Okucia Okienne i Drzwiowe Sp. z o.o. Bronikowo, ul. Morownicka 1c 64-030 Śmigiel 6981550601 18.04.2024 18.04.2029 
Zakad Mechaniczny"Gotter" Sp. z o.o. Zalesie Wielkie 50c 63-740 Kobylin 6991124544 18.04.2024 18.04.2029 
GTS Grzegorz Stawiński ul. Okrężna 1 64-111 Lipno 6971349808 18.04.2024 18.04.2029 
Mercedes Benz Duda-Cars S.A. ul. Ptasia 4 60-319 Poznań 7792251832 18.04.2024 18.04.2029 
Rawicka Fabryka Wyposażenia Wagonów "Rawag" Sp. z o.o. ul. Tysiąclecia 5 63-900 Rawicz 6991871086 18.04.2024 18.04.2029 
Plast-Profil Sp. z o.o. Grodzisko 19b 64-113 Osieczna 6970019084 18.04.2024 18.04.2029 
VMI Poland Sp. z o.o. ul. Budowlanych 15 64-100 Leszno 6972316484 18.04.2024 18.04.2029 
dBP Products Sp.z o.o. ul. Kamienista 4 63-900 Rawicz 6990004507 18.04.2024 18.04.2029 
EXWIND S.C. D. J. GROBELNI ul. Usługowa 14 64-100 Leszno 6972234183 14.06.2024 14.06.2029 
Euro -Comfort Sp.z o.o. ul. Spółdzielcza 49 64-100 Leszno 6972035331 14.06.2024 14.06.2029 
EUROMEBEL SOLUTION Mateusz Bańkowiak Kłoda, ul. Kolejowa 7D 64-130 Rydzyna 6971867851 30.09.2024 30.09.2029 
FERRPOL BRACIA MATUSZEWSCY Sp. z o.o. Sierakowo, ul. Poznańska 3 63-900 Rawicz 6991832330 30.09.2024 30.09.2029 
ALVO MEDICAL Sp. z o.o. ul. Południowa 21A 64-030 Śmigiel 6981824501 15.10.2024 15.10.2029 




